IABPFN/ABPFN
High helix shape on inserts reduces chattering and improved
surface finish
Set up R accuracy of ±0.01mm (Insert R accuracy ±0.005mm)
Multiple coating grades for machining a variety of materials
Carbide and steel shank tools are available
High Precision Indexable Ball End
Mills for Enhanced Efficiency

θ n
FINISHINGSEMI-FINISHING
60
HRC 60
Inserts p. 17
15© 2020 MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.
Shank Style
MetricIABPFN/ABPFN
ABPFN-Metric (Shank Style)
Part No. øDc R L øDs L2 L1 øD2 ls θn Type Insert
St
ee
l S
ha
nk
ABPFN06S08-90-30 6 3.0 90 8 15.0 30 5.4 60 2.12 A ZDFG06N-ST
ABPFN06S06-100-50 6 3.0 100 6 10.3 50 5.5 50 – B ZDFG06N-ST
ABPFN08S10-100-30 8 4.0 100 10 15.0 30 7.5 70 2.20 A ZDFG08N-ST
ABPFN10S10-100-30 10 5.0 100 10 18.0 30 9.0 70 – B ZDFG10N-ST
ABPFN12S12-110-40 12 6.0 110 12 21.0 40 11.5 70 – B ZDFG12N-ST
ABPFN12S12-150-75 12 6.0 150 12 21.0 75 11.5 75 – B ZDFG12N-ST
ABPFN16S16-130-50 16 8.0 130 16 27.0 50 14.8 80 – B ZDFG16N-ST
ABPFN20S20-140-60 20 10.0 140 20 35.0 60 18.0 80 – B ZDFG20N-ST
ABPFN25S25-150-75 25 12.5 150 25 43.0 75 24.0 75 – B ZDFG25N-ST
C
ar
bi
de
 S
ha
nk
ABPFN06S06W-75-25 6 3.0 75 6 10.3 25 5.5 50 – B ZDFG06N-ST
ABPFN06S06W-100-50 6 3.0 100 6 10.3 50 5.5 50 – B ZDFG06N-ST
ABPFN08S08W-90-25 8 4.0 90 8 25.0 25 7.5 65 – B ZDFG08N-ST
ABPFN08S08W-140-75 8 4.0 140 8 75.0 75 7.5 65 – B ZDFG08N-ST
ABPFN10S10W-100-35 10 5.0 100 10 18.0 35 9.0 65 – B ZDFG10N-ST
ABPFN10S10W-140-75 10 5.0 140 10 18.0 75 9.0 65 – B ZDFG10N-ST
ABPFN12S12W-105-40 12 6.0 105 12 21.0 40 11.5 65 – B ZDFG12N-ST
ABPFN12S12W-120-55 12 6.0 120 12 21.0 55 11.5 65 – B ZDFG12N-ST
ABPFN12S12W-150-75 12 6.0 150 12 21.0 75 11.5 75 – B ZDFG12N-ST
ABPFN16S16W-115-45 16 8.0 115 16 27.0 45 14.8 70 – B ZDFG16N-ST
ABPFN16S16W-160-90 16 8.0 160 16 27.0 90 14.8 70 – B ZDFG16N-ST
ABPFNU20S18W-200-51 20 10.0 200 18 35.0 51 18.3 149 – C ZDFG20N-ST
ABPFN25S25W-140-65 25 12.5 140 25 43.0 65 24.0 75 – B ZDFG25N-ST
ABPFN25S25W-165-90 25 12.5 165 25 43.0 90 24.0 75 – B ZDFG25N-ST
ABPFN25S25W-200-100 25 12.5 200 25 43.0 100 24.0 100 – B ZDFG25N-ST
L
R
φ
D

Inch + MetricIABPFN/ABPFN
IABPFN-Inch (Modular Style)
Part No. øDc R Lf øD2 M øDb L1 L2 C E Insert
IABPFNM06 0.375 0.188 1.024 6.5mm M6 0.386 5.5mm 14.5mm 5mm 7mm IZDFG060N-ST
ZDFG06N-ST
IABPFNM08 0.500 0.250 1.024 6.5mm M6 0.386 5.5mm 14.5mm 5mm 7mm IZDFG080N-ST
ZDFG12N-ST
IABPFNM10 0.625 0.312 1.260 8.5mm M8 0.504 5.5mm 17.0mm 8mm 10mm IZDFG100N-ST
ZDFG16N-ST
IABPFNM12 0.750 0.375 1.496 10.5mm M10 0.701 5.5mm 19.0mm 10mm 15mm IZDFG120N-ST
ZDFG20N-ST
IABPFNM16 1.000 0.500 1.496 12.5mm M12 0.819 5.5mm 22.0mm 10mm 17mm IZDFG160N-ST
ZDFG25N-ST
ABPFN-Metric (Modular Style)
Part No. øDc R Lf øD2 M øDb L1 L2 C E Insert
ABPFNM10 10 5 26 6.5 M6 9.8 5.5 14.5 5 7 IZDFG040N-ST
ZDFG06N-ST
E（Notch Width)
φ
D

Inserts-Inch Grade
Part No. øDc R I A T ATH80D PN15M Accuracy
IZDFG040N-ST 0.2500 0.125 0.137 0.204 2.0 • •
F
IZDFG050N-ST 0.3125 0.156 0.172 0.274 2.4 • •
IZDFG060N-ST 0.3750 0.187 0.211 0.325 2.6 • •
IZDFG080N-ST 0.5000 0.250 0.273 0.407 3.0 • •
IZDFG100N-ST 0.6250 0.312 0.352 0.470 4.0 • •
IZDFG120N-ST 0.7500 0.375 0.434 0.572 5.0 • •
IZDFG160N-ST 1.0000 0.500 0.579 0.736 6.0 • •
Inserts-Metric Grade
Part No. øDc R I A T ATH80D PN15M Accuracy
ZDFG06N-ST 6 3.0 3.3 5.0 2.0 • •
F
ZDFG08N-ST 8 4.0 4.4 7.0 2.4 • •
ZDFG10N-ST 10 5.0 5.6 8.5 2.6 • •
ZDFG12N-ST 12 6.0 6.6 10.0 3.0 • •
ZDFG16N-ST 16 8.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 • •
ZDFG20N-ST 20 10.0 11.5 15.0 5.0 • •
ZDFG25N-ST 25 12.5 14.5 18.5 6.0 • •
Material Name
ISO Classification
Coating Name
Coating Type Application Feature